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
Beach Attached garage Less than 2
yeors old $84 950 Coll (919)579-8755

Oct 22 pd

FOR SALE BY OWNER
. moc

w >UMUI li_ . wiiil UICU| I7QJ
24x56 doubiewide home.
3 BR, 2 baths, 12x32
deck, brick underpinning,
storage building. Approx.1 acre (landscaped) on
salt marsh. Some owner
financing possible. Mid
$50's.

CALL 754-9278
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OCEANF
168 EAST FIRST STREET.51
kitchen, C/H/A, carpet, DW, >

OCEANF
382 EAST FIRST STREET.4 BR, 4
room with vaulted ceilings, hardwoi
carpet, large covered porch facing oc

CHARMING 2-BR older home with dc
side. Great rental income. Priced to :

WEST FIRST STREET-5 BR, 3
carpeted, fully furnished, oceanfront

507 EAST SECOND STREET.3 BR,
air, carpeted, furnished. $79,900.

SECONE
383 EAST FIRST STREET.3 BR, 1
sundeck, carpet, fully furnished. A qt

RENTAL #369-4 BR, 3 baths, furnisl
covered porch and sundeck facing oce
below market at $105,000.

THIRD AND F»
ISLE PLAZA.5 BR, 3 baths, living
dishwasher, W/D, outside shower, su

118 SHALLOTTE BLVD.-4 BR, 2 ba
furniture and carpet. $105,000.

FOURTH ROW.3 RR 1>- hathc no

view of the beach. $82,500.
'

iiiiiiililt^ ^
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NEWCONS
SECOND STREET.New, 4 1
dining and kitchen with vault
large decks overlooking cai

dock, enclosed garages with
kitchen appliances
refrigerator/freezer, compac
built-in stove, microwai
throughout. Close walk to bei

BRIERWOOD ESTATES

i^t-w Luiiiiiuiiiun uric* nornt? on

fairway lot Well insulated/low
maintenance with double garage,
cent vac outo doors Andersen
windows w/marble window sills 3
BR. 2 baths $106,000

Beautiful retirement/permanent
home w/gorage and beautifully
landscaped lown Coll today for
oppt to see this lovely home
$125,000

lerty? Loo
Real Estate

DCEAN ISll BEACH By owner. 3rd row
ot at the right price1 754-7126.

tl

ACREAGE +
Located in Ash area.

25 Acres
Plus 2-bedroom, 1-bath frame
house with outbuildings.

$49,900
COOKE
REALTORS lm:

579-3535
Nights.579-5043

nityfc
SLE BEACH N.C. 28459
16 579-6217
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'RONT
5R, 4 baths, living room and
V/D. $315,000.
RONT
baths, spacious living and dining
od floors in living room, C/H/A,
ean. A great buy at $250,000.
ck on nice lot. Newly renovated inidl!$124,000.

laths, living room, dining room,
deck. Excellent rental! $215,000.

2 baths, oceanfront view, central

1 ROW
bath, central air, covered porch,

laint home at a good price, $92,500.

led, central air, carpet, DW, W/D,
an. Excellent rental property. We'll

DURTH ROW
room and kitchen, C/H/A, carpet,
ndeck. $139,900.

ths, C/H/A. Newly remodeled with

wly painted and refurbished. Good

TRUCTION

ill, 4 full baths, large living,
ed ceilings, hardwood floors,
lal and waterway. Floating
automatic door openers. All
including side-by-side
tor, disposal, cook-top range,
/e. Quality construction
ach. Must sec! $239,900.

BONAPARTE RETREAT II
Spacious contemporary home on
large landscoped lot. Refreshing
decor, quality throughout
Features in this 3 BR, 2200 heated
sq ft home include: 2 ceromic
BAs, skylights, plush corpeting,
security system, central vacuum,
FP and much more Located near
Intracoastal Waterway and Sunset
Beach SI 19.900

kin The Beacon! i

Beautiful, brick ranch-style home in VillageGreen Development, Calabash. 2 bedrooms,2 baths, sunporch, cathedral ceilings in
great room and more!

For sale by owner $90,000 FIRM
CALL 579-5472

BRIERWOOD ESTATES
New exquisite traditional home on lovely wooded lot. 4 BR,2Vi baths, DR, LR, den, large eat-in kitchen, 2-car garagewith workshop area. Owner moving.excellent buy!$159,900.

CAINAL, HUUSKS
14 WILMINGTON STREET.4 BR, 2 full baths, large living/dining area,C/H/A, fully carpeted, chain link fenced yard, bulkheaded lot. Close tobeach! $119,500.

20 WILMINGTON STREET.5 BR, 3 full baths, optional sleeping loft,large decks overlooking canal, C/H/A, carpeted, fuUy furnished, floatingdock, bulkheaded lot, fenced yard. $122,500.

36 MONROE STREET.4 BR, 2 baths, carpet, C/H/A, new AC unit, ceilingfan, storage room and laundry room underneath, floating dock and
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